
F. Inicio 15/05/2021 F. Fin 15/05/2021 Nº Jornadas 1

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

08.48 AG 9403 LÓPEZ VARELA, FABIÁN ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

08.62 AG 3490 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

08.62 AG 5881 VILARIÑO NEIRA, ADRIÁN ESP 12 Atletica a Silva

08.75 AG 12111 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRÉS ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

08.79 AG 10539 REFOJOS BUDIÑO, ANGEL ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

08.85 AG 11535 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO ESP 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

08.86 AG 2027028 CRISPIN BARREIRO, GERARDO MARTIN ESP 12 Atmo. Samertolameu

08.87 AG 3265 CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

09.00 AG 10522 COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGÁN ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

09.02 AG 9225 MARTINEZ VARGAS, ELOY ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor

09.10 AG 7856 DOS REIS MARTINS, HUGO ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

09.19 AG 11531 MARTINEZ NOYA, LUCAS ESP 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

09.23 AG 2025847 ESTEVEZ VEIGA, DANIEL ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

09.27 AG 9133 IGLESIAS BECERRA, MATEO JOSE ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

09.51 AG 2028451 OTERO DELGADO, YOEL ESP 12 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

09.51 AG 12218 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, ALEX ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

09.90 AG 2028452 MUIÑOS ORGE, XOAN ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

10.07 AG 9132 FREIRIA IGLESIAS, MARTÍN ESP 13 Viguesa de atletismo

10.53 AG 12026 PRADOS ALONSO, LUIS ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.98 AG 10481 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI ESP 13 Atletismo Noia

11.59 AG 11559 SOUSA BOUZA, DAVID ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 11481 HERMIDA CRESPO, ERIK ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 12420 OMIL GARCÍA, ANDRÉS ESP 12 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 7854 ROUCO ACEVEDO, MIGUEL ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

AG 10500 VILAS LEGASPI, SERGIO ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

09.46 AG 11480 FEIJOO FELIPE, HUGO SOFONIAS ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

09.78 AG 7304 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOEL ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo

09.91 AG 10165 GONZÁLEZ RIVAS, IZAN ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

10.43 AG 12278 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO, DIEGO ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.45 AG 11797 BURGOS GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 15 Viguesa de atletismo

10.63 AG 11502 COSTAS COSTAS, MATEO ESP 15 Atletica Val Minor

11.50 AG 12088 BEJARANO CUIÑAS, GONZALO ESP 16 Ourense Atletismo

AG 10694 GIL GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 15 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

09.20 AG 2025980 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

09.37 AG 2025481 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo

09.40 AG 2024205 GARCÍA BLANCO, BRUNO ESP 10 Atletica a Silva

09.49 AG 2023947 FRANCO CARIDE, XIÁN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

09.54 GA 340 RODRIGUEZ LOJO, HERNAN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

09.64 AG 7268 MONTES DE LA IGLESIA, BRAIS ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

09.94 GA 339 YOUSEF MORENO, ELIAS MANUEL VEN 10 Viguesa de atletismo

60m MASC. AL_AM

III CONTROL DE MARCAS AVA 2021

LISTADO DE INSCRITOS - EN VERDE ATLETA ADMITIDOS
50m MASC. AL_BM

50m MASC. AL Pre-Benjamín_PBM



09.99 AG 7910 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

10.09 AG 2025585 RODAL PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

10.14 AG 2027564 LAGO SAMPEDRO, MIGUEL ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

10.24 AG 2024556 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.34 AG 2026763 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, MATEO ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.42 GA 328 VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

10.44 AG 2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

10.52 GA 377 ACUÑA FILGUEIRA, ANXO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

10.55 AG 2026098 BASTOS DIZ, JOSEP ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.65 AG 2025957 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, NICOLAS ESP 11 Viguesa de atletismo

10.73 AG 2027527 VILA MARTÍNEZ, XAIME ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

10.89 AG 2027052 LISTE OTERO, MATEO ESP 11 Atletica a Silva

11.07 GA 357 FIGUEIRAS ALFARO, KAYIM ERMIYAS ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

11.58 AG 7994 CASALDERREY AROSA, GUILLERMO ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

12.16 AG 10386 PERES ESTRAVIZ, JOEL ESP 11 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 1867 COSTAS COSTAS, AARON ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

AG 10706 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

AG 11902 MERA SOTO, PABLO ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2026283 OJEA RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 2026760 OLIVEIRA CORREA, SAMUEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 7939 PIOVICHE CARRACEDO, MANUEL ENRIQUE ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG 2026180 VILABOA RIAL, IVÁN ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

10.20 AG 2022047 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ELOY ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

10.57 AG 12118 BERNÁRDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

13.09 AG 2021604 LAGO COUTO, CARLOS ESP 8 AA Mazi

13.26 AG 2023373 CORUGUEIRA LIGERO, XOAN ESP 9 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

13.34 GA 343 GARRIDO SOTO, SERGIO ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

14.61 AG 1707 LAMAS MURADAS, MATEO ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2028363 ALCALDE LOJO, IAGO ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2027573 FILGUEIRA MARIÑO, MARCOS ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

GA 98 GORES CHANTRERO, GABRIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2028893 MILLÁN SERRANO, MATEO ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 9154 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

AG 2021819 SANTOMÉ LEIRO, HUGO ESP 9 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

GA 341 SUAREZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2027574 TOUZON QUINTANS, PABLO ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2028758 VEIGA ALDAO, LEÓN ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

22.33 AG 2019906 SALGADO GARCÍA, MARTIÑO ESP 8 R.C. Celta

22.39 AG 2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 2028363 ALCALDE LOJO, IAGO ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2023821 ALVAREZ PACHECO, FERNANDO ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

AG 12118 BERNÁRDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

GA 2023367 BUA ALENDE, JESÚS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027573 FILGUEIRA MARIÑO, MARCOS ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

GA 343 GARRIDO SOTO, SERGIO ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023824 GIL GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2025342 GOMEZ REGO, MARCOS ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

80m MASC. AL_IM

150m MASC. AL_IM



GA 98 GORES CHANTRERO, GABRIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 223 IGLESIAS CARIDE, MARTIN ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2026158 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

AG 1707 LAMAS MURADAS, MATEO ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2028893 MILLÁN SERRANO, MATEO ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

GA 333 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 11864 REDONDO BOO, ALEXANDRE ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 9154 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

GA 341 SUAREZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2022047 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ELOY ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2028758 VEIGA ALDAO, LEÓN ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:20.07 AG 2024519 RIVEIRO OUBIÑA, IAGO ESP 8 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

01:24.40 AG 2025342 GOMEZ REGO, MARCOS ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

01:27.58 AG 11864 REDONDO BOO, ALEXANDRE ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

01:32.65 AG 2025859 ORTEGA SEOANE, YAGO ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

01:33.11 GA 341 SUAREZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

01:38.63 AG 2027215 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, PEDRO ESP 9 Comesaña Sporting Club

01:42.12 AG 2018025 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:43.36 AG 2025338 GOMEZ REGO, SAMUEL ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

01:44.52 GA 223 IGLESIAS CARIDE, MARTIN ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

01:45.19 AG 2023373 CORUGUEIRA LIGERO, XOAN ESP 9 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

01:55.50 AG 2026158 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, ADRIAN ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

02:01.25 AG 2023821 ALVAREZ PACHECO, FERNANDO ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

GA 99 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, DIEGO JOSÉ ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 2023366 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2014404 LAGO ALONSO, DAVID ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 2024515 RIVEIRO REBOLLIDO, HUGO ESP 8 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:37.52 AG 10539 REFOJOS BUDIÑO, ANGEL ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

01:40.56 AG 9403 LÓPEZ VARELA, FABIÁN ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

01:42.37 AG 3265 CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ, ANGEL ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:44.79 AG 9225 MARTINEZ VARGAS, ELOY ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor

01:45.89 AG 9133 IGLESIAS BECERRA, MATEO JOSE ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

01:49.37 AG 3490 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ALVARO ESP 12 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

01:49.39 AG 10500 VILAS LEGASPI, SERGIO ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

01:49.64 AG 11535 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO ESP 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

01:50.60 AG 7856 DOS REIS MARTINS, HUGO ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

01:50.80 AG 12218 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, ALEX ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

01:51.39 AG 11531 MARTINEZ NOYA, LUCAS ESP 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

02:01.31 AG 11481 HERMIDA CRESPO, ERIK ESP 12 C.S.C.R. Beade

02:02.98 AG 2028452 MUIÑOS ORGE, XOAN ESP 13 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

02:06.09 AG 10522 COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGÁN ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

02:17.52 AG 3493 GIL CAPELO, NICOLAS ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 3214 ABEIJON MARTINEZ, NUNO FENTAW ESP 13 Atletismo Noia

AG 10481 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, ROI ESP 13 Atletismo Noia

AG 9132 FREIRIA IGLESIAS, MARTÍN ESP 13 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 12111 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRÉS ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 12420 OMIL GARCÍA, ANDRÉS ESP 12 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 7854 ROUCO ACEVEDO, MIGUEL ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

500m MASC. AL_IM

500m MASC. AL_BM



AG 5881 VILARIÑO NEIRA, ADRIÁN ESP 12 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:30.27 AG 2025773 BARREIRO IGLESIAS, PABLO ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

01:33.32 AG 10706 MARTINEZ OLVERA, JULIAN ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

01:33.76 AG 2026098 BASTOS DIZ, JOSEP ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:36.21 GA 339 YOUSEF MORENO, ELIAS MANUEL VEN 10 Viguesa de atletismo

01:37.59 AG 2024556 FRANCO GARCIA, XOEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:38.70 AG 2027564 LAGO SAMPEDRO, MIGUEL ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

01:39.69 AG 7268 MONTES DE LA IGLESIA, BRAIS ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

01:41.78 AG 2023947 FRANCO CARIDE, XIÁN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

01:42.13 GA 326 DE LA FUENTE MANZANO, MARTIN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

01:42.13 GA 328 VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

01:44.75 AG 2025481 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, DAVID ESP 11 Ourense Atletismo

01:47.48 AG 2026763 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, MATEO ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:47.57 AG 1867 COSTAS COSTAS, AARON ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

01:50.83 AG 2026180 VILABOA RIAL, IVÁN ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

01:50.98 AG 2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

01:51.14 AG 11902 MERA SOTO, PABLO ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:52.11 AG 2025957 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, NICOLAS ESP 11 Viguesa de atletismo

01:52.35 AG 2027052 LISTE OTERO, MATEO ESP 11 Atletica a Silva

01:55.35 AG 2025585 RODAL PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

02:01.15 AG 2027527 VILA MARTÍNEZ, XAIME ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

02:04.64 AG 2018079 CESAR RUIZ, IAGO ESP 10 AA Mazi

GA 357 FIGUEIRAS ALFARO, KAYIM ERMIYAS ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2024205 GARCÍA BLANCO, BRUNO ESP 10 Atletica a Silva

AG 2026910 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ, MIGUEL ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2026760 OLIVEIRA CORREA, SAMUEL ESP 10 C.S.C.R. Beade

GA 122 RIVERA SANTIAGO, GUILLERMO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 340 RODRIGUEZ LOJO, HERNAN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

17.14 GA 333 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 2023367 BUA ALENDE, JESÚS ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018099 CESAR RUIZ, ALEX ESP 8 AA Mazi

AG 2019906 SALGADO GARCÍA, MARTIÑO ESP 8 R.C. Celta

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

00:39.43 GA 341 SUAREZ GARCIA, GUILLERMO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1,36 AG 2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

1,36 AG 2023824 GIL GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

1,3 AG 2014375 COUÑAGO ROMASANTA, GAEL ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

1,05 GA 99 HUERTA ESTÉVEZ, DIEGO JOSÉ ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018025 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 12118 BERNÁRDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ADRIÁN ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

GA 98 GORES CHANTRERO, GABRIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2023044 REINO CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 8 AA Mazi

80m vallas (0,84) MASC. AL_IM

220m vallas (0,76) MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_IM

500m MASC. AL_AM



AG 2021819 SANTOMÉ LEIRO, HUGO ESP 9 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 2028758 VEIGA ALDAO, LEÓN ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1,35 AG 2025581 COSTA SALGUEIRO, MARIO ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

1,29 AG 2023947 FRANCO CARIDE, XIÁN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

1,21 AG 2025980 OTERO ROSALES, MARTÍN ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

1,21 AG 2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

1,16 GA 326 DE LA FUENTE MANZANO, MARTIN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

0,85 AG 7910 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

0,85 GA 377 ACUÑA FILGUEIRA, ANXO ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 7994 CASALDERREY AROSA, GUILLERMO ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG 2024205 GARCÍA BLANCO, BRUNO ESP 10 Atletica a Silva

AG 2026283 OJEA RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 7939 PIOVICHE CARRACEDO, MANUEL ENRIQUE ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

GA 122 RIVERA SANTIAGO, GUILLERMO ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 339 YOUSEF MORENO, ELIAS MANUEL VEN 10 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AG 11797 BURGOS GARCIA, DIEGO ESP 15 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 11480 FEIJOO FELIPE, HUGO SOFONIAS ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 10165 GONZÁLEZ RIVAS, IZAN ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 12278 RODRIGUEZ ARROYO, DIEGO ESP 14 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 7304 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, YOEL ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

9,52 AG 2017604 GONZALEZ BOO, MARTIN ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

8,88 GA 98 GORES CHANTRERO, GABRIEL ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

7,02 GA 2023366 JAMARDO CAPELO, ANXO ESP 9 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2018025 AMENEIRO GONZALEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

GA 333 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2022047 VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ, ELOY ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

28,27 AG 2018099 CESAR RUIZ, ALEX ESP 8 AA Mazi

19,79 GA 325 RODRIGUEZ GUIMERANS, PEPE ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

14,9 GA 353 PARIENTE CASTRO, MATIAS ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

12,95 GA 346 VALDIVIESO GOMEZ, BELTRÁN ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

12,78 AG 2021604 LAGO COUTO, CARLOS ESP 8 AA Mazi

AG 2018019 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDRE ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2017604 GONZALEZ BOO, MARTIN ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

GA 333 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

10,27 GA 2023376 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, HUGO ESP 9 At Rias Baixas

8,35 GA 325 RODRIGUEZ GUIMERANS, PEPE ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

7,22 AG 2024515 RIVEIRO REBOLLIDO, HUGO ESP 8 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

6,92 AG 2018019 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDRE ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

6,28 GA 346 VALDIVIESO GOMEZ, BELTRÁN ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

Jabalina (500g) MASC._IM

Peso (3kg) MASC. AL_IM

Altura MASC. AL_AM

Longitud MASC.Pre-Benjamín_PBM

Triple Salto MASC. AL_IM



6,1 GA 353 PARIENTE CASTRO, MATIAS ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

5,85 AG 9154 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, HUGO ESP 9 R.C. Celta

GA 333 QUINTAS GUTIERREZ, MATEO ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

8,05 GA 328 VOSBERG CASTRO, LUKAS ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

6,83 GA 339 YOUSEF MORENO, ELIAS MANUEL VEN 10 Viguesa de atletismo

6,81 AG 2023947 FRANCO CARIDE, XIÁN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

5,86 GA 340 RODRIGUEZ LOJO, HERNAN ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

5,86 AG 2027694 IGLESIAS GESTIDO, XOEL ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

5,65 AG 2025570 BLANCO FUENTES, ADRIAN ESP 10 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

4,61 AG 7910 GARCÍA OTERO, PABLO ESP 11 At Rias Baixas

AG 7994 CASALDERREY AROSA, GUILLERMO ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG 2024205 GARCÍA BLANCO, BRUNO ESP 10 Atletica a Silva

AG 2027052 LISTE OTERO, MATEO ESP 11 Atletica a Silva

AG 2026283 OJEA RODRIGUEZ, PEDRO ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 7939 PIOVICHE CARRACEDO, MANUEL ENRIQUE ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

AG 2025957 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, NICOLAS ESP 11 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

7,2 AG 3429 FERNANDEZ CALVAR, ALEJANDRO ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

6,79 AG 12218 RODRÍGUEZ PÉREZ, ALEX ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

6,53 AG 9403 LÓPEZ VARELA, FABIÁN ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

5,06 AG 10522 COSTAS GALLEGO, BREOGÁN ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

4,81 AG 9133 IGLESIAS BECERRA, MATEO JOSE ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 3214 ABEIJON MARTINEZ, NUNO FENTAW ESP 13 Atletismo Noia

AG 11535 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO ESP 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 9132 FREIRIA IGLESIAS, MARTÍN ESP 13 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 12111 LÓPEZ CASTELLANOS, ANDRÉS ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 11531 MARTINEZ NOYA, LUCAS ESP 13 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 12272 POUSEU GONZALEZ, JOSE RAMÓN ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 12026 PRADOS ALONSO, LUIS ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 11559 SOUSA BOUZA, DAVID ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 5881 VILARIÑO NEIRA, ADRIÁN ESP 12 Atletica a Silva

AG 10500 VILAS LEGASPI, SERGIO ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

29,84 GA 2023376 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, HUGO ESP 9 At Rias Baixas

25,33 AG 6235 DEL ALCÁZAR TÁBOAS, FRANCISCO DE BORJA ESP 8 R.C. Celta

15,62 GA 353 PARIENTE CASTRO, MATIAS ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

15,61 GA 346 VALDIVIESO GOMEZ, BELTRÁN ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2018019 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ANDRE ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2023122 OTERO ROSALES, OSCAR ESP 8 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

GA 325 RODRIGUEZ GUIMERANS, PEPE ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

36,89 AG 6235 DEL ALCÁZAR TÁBOAS, FRANCISCO DE BORJA ESP 8 R.C. Celta

33,53 AG 2017482 GARCIA JUEGUEN, BRUNO ESP 8 AMES ATLETISMO

20,66 GA 346 VALDIVIESO GOMEZ, BELTRÁN ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

12,72 GA 353 PARIENTE CASTRO, MATIAS ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

Peso (1kg) MASC. AL_BM

Disco (800g) MASC._IM

Martillo (2kg) MASC._IM

Peso (2kg) MASC. AL_AM



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

08.11 AG 3918 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

08.24 AG 8014 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

08.2 AG 7935 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

08.62 AG 11529 RIVERA CORES, KAROL ESP 12 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

08.77 AG 9860 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

08.83 AG 10023 ARAUJO MENDEZ, VALENTINA ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

09.31 AG 5856 GARCIA CIDRAS, DAIRA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

09.38 AG 10571 ESTEVEZ CORBACHO, ANA ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

09.45 AG 2025087 GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia

09.57 AG 11595 LAMAS SOAGE, NOA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

09.60 AG 9127 NORAT GARCIA, EMMA ESP 12 AA Mazi

09.85 AG 9125 LABARTA CASTRO, PILAR ESP 12 AA Mazi

09.91 AG 11594 LAMAS SOAGE, CLARA ESP 13 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

10.00 AG 5817 ALVAREZ GIL, VALERIA ESP 13 Viguesa de atletismo

10.00 AG 8005 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, MARTA ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor

10.12 AG 10490 MIGUENS RIVADENEIRA, DANIELA ESP 13 Atletismo Noia

10.35 AG 11479 WILSON VALVERDE, CLARA ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.65 AG 2487 CUSTODIA PRIETO, MAR ESP 12 AA Mazi

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

09.29 AG 3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo

09.36 AG 1757 DOCAMPO CARNEIRO, CARLA ESP 14 Atletica Val Minor

10.02 AG 5746 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, XULIA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo

10.09 AG 11485 RIAL COUSO, CIES ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.24 AG 10385 MUIÑOS ORGE, SABELA ESP 15 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

10.54 AG 11484 LAGO SOLIÑO, CLARA ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

10.63 AG 12242 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARA ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

10.82 AG 10360 PERES ESTAVIZ, EMMA ESP 14 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

10.83 AG 6978 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, DANIELA ESP 14 SD Compostela Atletismo

10.83 AG 12167 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DANIELA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo

10.90 AG 11974 DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍNEZ, DANIELA ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

11.55 AG 11976 QUIROGA LÓPEZ, SOFÍA ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

11.7 AG 11848 FUERTES PRIETO, VIOLETA ESP 15 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 9703 ABELLA BOUZAS, MARINA ESP 14 AA Mazi

AG 9346 CABANELAS CARBALLO, NATALIA ESP 14 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

AG 10478 CASTILLO ABEIJON, MARTINA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia

AG 12425 GARCIA MONTEAGUDO, AINARA ESP 14 AA Mazi

AG 10491 HERMO GARCIA, VALERIA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia

AG 12158 MARTI SEOANE, ALEJANDRA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia

AG 12119 MONTENEGRO BARGE, CLARA ESP 14 Atletica Val Minor

AG 11568 PEREA LORENZO, DAFNE ESP 14 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

08.84 AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

08.93 AG 2028309 GIL RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

09.39 AG 2026163 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

09.49 AG 7845 DENIS IGLESIAS, UXIA ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

09.66 AG 2027698 BUDIÑO MEIRA, ELSA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

09.68 AG 2027284 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

50m FEM. AL_BF

50m FEM. AL Pre-Benjamín_PBF

60m FEM. AL_AF



09.71 AG 2025627 CORES BELLO, SONIA ESP 10 At Rias Baixas

09.77 AG 2027593 BALADO ALONSO, IRENE ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

09.81 AG 2027298 FROIZ MARTÍNEZ, TALA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

09.97 AG 2027285 SANTORO CERNADAS, CARLA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

10.00 AG 10502 RIBAS RAMOS, SARA ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

10.06 AG 10691 FREIRIA GUIMERANS, NOA ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

10.13 AG 2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

10.16 AG 6910 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, AFRICA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo

10.18 AG 2027290 LAGO ALONSO, PAULA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

10.20 AG 2027568 BARCIA RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

10.38 AG 2027495 MARTÍNEZ LARIÑO, CRISTINA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

10.39 AG 11910 PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ, ALMA ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

10.41 AG 2028757 VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

10.43 AG 7848 FERNANDEZ VALCARCE, LUCIA ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

10.58 AG 2027883 CORRAL IRAVEDRA, ZOE ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

10.72 AG 2027701 BUDIÑO MEIRA, MARTA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

10.83 AG 2028752 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

10.95 AG 10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu

10.96 AG 7843 DENIS IGLESIAS, XIANA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

10.98 AG 3269 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

11.10 AG 2027566 GOMEZ REGO , ALDARA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

11.16 AG 2026888 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

11.22 AG 2026766 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CLAUDIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

11.43 AG 3263 FOLGAR VIDAL, ADRIANA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

11.86 AG 11975 QUIROGA LÓPEZ, NEREA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

12.54 AG 11969 COSTAS PAIS, OLIVIA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

12.66 AG 3268 GARCIA ALONSO, CLAUDIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2026375 ALVAREZ BLANCO, ADRIANA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

AG 2025292 BATALLA DOS ANJOS, CLAUDIA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia

AG 11554 BERMUDEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 3672 FERNANDEZ LARANGA, DANIELA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2026160 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

AG 12243 LÓPEZ SABUGUEIRO, NAIARA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 5038 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

AG 10126 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

11.88 AG 7575 LEGAZPI ARESES, IRATI ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

11.93 AG 2020833 SALANOVA LISTE, LUCIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

12.31 AG 2027254 JUNCAL VAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

12.34 AG 2025284 CHAVES MIGUENS, MARIÑA ESP 8 AA Mazi

12.59 AG 2026519 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 9 C.S.C.R. Beade

12.88 GA 332 MARTINEZ ROQUE, IRIS ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

13.22 AG 2025406 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, DANIELA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

13.28 AG 11669 MOSTEIRO PÉREZ, EMMA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

13.46 AG 2021601 CALDAS NEGRO, ANTIA ESP 8 AA Mazi

AG 2021858 BOO OLIVEIARA, SOFIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2022601 BOO OLIVEIRA, YAEL ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2021859 BUCETA NOVO, VALERIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

GA 2022449 CAO SIEIRO, MALENA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2047 DENIS BARRA, AMELIA ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

AG 12232 ESTEVEZ OLANO, SARA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 350 GÁNDARA ARIAS, XIANA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

80m FEM. AL_IF



AG 2018074 MELIO RIVAS, LOLA ESP 9 AA Mazi

AG 2026896 MENDEZ MOUTA, CARLA ESP 8 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 2026398 OTERO DOSIL, LUCIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

GA 324 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 11867 SAMPEDRO CASTRO, DANIELA ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2027528 VILA MARTÍNEZ, UXIA ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

21.89 AG 10482 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, NOELA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

24.18 AG 2026409 SUAREZ PAZ, SOFIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

24.30 GA 332 MARTINEZ ROQUE, IRIS ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

24.33 AG 2028796 CHAMADOIRA FRANCO, NAIA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas

GA 359 ALONSO BERMUDEZ, SOFIA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2023822 ALVAREZ PACHECO, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2021858 BOO OLIVEIARA, SOFIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2022601 BOO OLIVEIRA, YAEL ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2021859 BUCETA NOVO, VALERIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2026357 CALVIÑO SALGADO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 2022449 CAO SIEIRO, MALENA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2026121 CELADA LÓPEZ, RUTH ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

AG 10579 CONDE ESCUDERO, NOA ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2047 DENIS BARRA, AMELIA ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 350 GÁNDARA ARIAS, XIANA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 92 GARCÍA BLANCO, VERA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 3403 GOMEZ LEON, NOA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia

AG 2027684 LAGO SAMPEDRO, CARLOTA ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 7575 LEGAZPI ARESES, IRATI ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 11669 MOSTEIRO PÉREZ, EMMA ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

GA 324 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 335 POUSA PAN, IKRAM ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 11867 SAMPEDRO CASTRO, DANIELA ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 10526 TABOADA ZAPATA, RAQUEL ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2028447 ULLA COUÑAGO, MARIA ESP 8 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA CAR

AG 2021796 VIDAL DELGADO, LAURA ESP 9 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2027528 VILA MARTÍNEZ, UXIA ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

GA 135 VILARIÑO ASTRAY, CARLA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:26.25 GA 324 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

01:26.42 AG 2020833 SALANOVA LISTE, LUCIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

01:35.08 GA 359 ALONSO BERMUDEZ, SOFIA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:35.10 AG 2026391 GOMEZ LEON, NOA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia

01:38.34 AG 2020824 LAREO BARROSO, NEREA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia

01:38.80 AG 2021556 ACEA PORTABALES, ISIS ESP 8 Atletica Val Minor

01:41.87 AG 2026860 ALONSO MENDIVIL, ZOE ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

01:42.66 AG 2023822 ALVAREZ PACHECO, ALEXANDRA ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

01:53.18 AG 10579 CONDE ESCUDERO, NOA ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2025406 DOMINGUEZ VELASCO, DANIELA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

GA 335 POUSA PAN, IKRAM ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2026409 SUAREZ PAZ, SOFIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

150m FEM AL_IF

500m FEM. AL_IF



Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:38.70 AG 8014 CURRAS GARCIA, LENA ESP 12 At Vila de Cangas

01:41.41 AG 3918 SILVA DÍAZ, BELÉN ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

01:47.59 AG 11529 RIVERA CORES, KAROL ESP 12 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

01:48.87 AG 3180 MEIRA FERNÁNDEZ, LAURA ESP 12 Comesaña Sporting Club

01:50.63 AG 9860 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

01:54.49 AG 2025087 GOMEZ LEON, MARTINA ESP 12 Atletismo Noia

01:56.19 AG 10571 ESTEVEZ CORBACHO, ANA ESP 12 Atletica Val Minor

01:57.62 AG 8005 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, MARTA ESP 13 Atletica Val Minor

02:12.27 AG 10490 MIGUENS RIVADENEIRA, DANIELA ESP 13 Atletismo Noia

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

01:30.94 AG 2028309 GIL RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

01:32.18 AG 2027698 BUDIÑO MEIRA, ELSA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

01:35.38 AG 7845 DENIS IGLESIAS, UXIA ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

01:36.88 AG 2027572 BUCETA NOVO, ALESSIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

01:37.31 AG 2026163 BOUZADA SENRA, GABRIELA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

01:38.17 AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

01:39.06 AG 2027567 MARTINEZ GARCIA, IRIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

01:39.12 AG 10126 RUA SUAREZ, MARA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

01:40.19 AG 11910 PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ, ALMA ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

01:43.19 AG 2027571 TOUZON QUINTANS, MARIA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

01:44.73 AG 5038 RODRIGUEZ VARELA, CARMEN ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

01:46.71 AG 6910 GIL CASTIÑEIRAS, AFRICA ESP 10 SD Compostela Atletismo

01:48.45 AG 2027290 LAGO ALONSO, PAULA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

01:50.93 AG 3263 FOLGAR VIDAL, ADRIANA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:51.09 AG 2028752 TRIGO ABAD, DANIELA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

01:52.84 AG 3213 GONZALEZ BLANCO, MARTA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

01:53.93 AG 2027701 BUDIÑO MEIRA, MARTA ESP 10 Atmo. Samertolameu

01:54.75 AG 2026766 FERNANDEZ ACUÑA, CLAUDIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

01:55.30 AG 2027566 GOMEZ REGO , ALDARA ESP 11 Atletica Barbanza

01:57.31 AG 2028757 VEIGA ALDAO, MATILDA ESP 11 CLUB DEPORTIVO PINARIUM

01:58.96 AG 10128 FERNANDEZ MALVIDO, MIRIAM ESP 11 Atmo. Samertolameu

01:59.69 AG 4093 FABEIRO CAO, ALINE ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

02:00.58 AG 3269 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LARA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

02:00.91 AG 11975 QUIROGA LÓPEZ, NEREA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

02:01.38 AG 2026160 LAGES ÁLVAREZ, LUCIA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

02:02.31 AG 3196 BARRIENTOS GARCIA, AROA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia

02:11.17 AG 3268 GARCIA ALONSO, CLAUDIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2026375 ALVAREZ BLANCO, ADRIANA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

AG 10460 ALVAREZ GOMEZ, PAULA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

AG 11554 BERMUDEZ FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 11 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2027883 CORRAL IRAVEDRA, ZOE ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 7843 DENIS IGLESIAS, XIANA ESP 11 Atletica Val Minor

AG 7848 FERNANDEZ VALCARCE, LUCIA ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

AG 3402 FORNIS SILVA, DAFNE ESP 10 Atletismo Noia

AG 10691 FREIRIA GUIMERANS, NOA ESP 10 Atletica Val Minor

AG 2027298 FROIZ MARTÍNEZ, TALA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027284 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 12243 LÓPEZ SABUGUEIRO, NAIARA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2027495 MARTÍNEZ LARIÑO, CRISTINA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

500m FEM. AL_BF

500m FEM. AL_AF



AG 2027285 SANTORO CERNADAS, CARLA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2026861 SOTO FERNÁNDEZ, MARINA ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

17.29 GA 135 VILARIÑO ASTRAY, CARLA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

18.41 GA 352 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ALBA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2026357 CALVIÑO SALGADO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 2022449 CAO SIEIRO, MALENA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 92 GARCÍA BLANCO, VERA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 324 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

GA 2022449 CAO SIEIRO, MALENA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 9130 DEL RIO CRESPO, CARLA ESP 8 AA Mazi

GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 324 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 352 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ALBA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 135 VILARIÑO ASTRAY, CARLA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1,31 AG 2026357 CALVIÑO SALGADO, ANTÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

1,25 AG 9130 DEL RIO CRESPO, CARLA ESP 8 AA Mazi

1,21 GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

1,18 AG 2026121 CELADA LÓPEZ, RUTH ESP 9 Atletica Val Minor

GA 92 GARCÍA BLANCO, VERA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 332 MARTINEZ ROQUE, IRIS ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 352 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ALBA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2021796 VIDAL DELGADO, LAURA ESP 9 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

1,08 AG 2027293 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

1,06 AG 2027290 LAGO ALONSO, PAULA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

1,02 AG 2027284 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2027593 BALADO ALONSO, IRENE ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 4093 FABEIRO CAO, ALINE ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

AG 2027298 FROIZ MARTÍNEZ, TALA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2028309 GIL RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 10502 RIBAS RAMOS, SARA ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

AG 9703 ABELLA BOUZAS, MARINA ESP 14 AA Mazi

AG 10478 CASTILLO ABEIJON, MARTINA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia

AG 11974 DOMÍNGUEZ MARTÍNEZ, DANIELA ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 12242 FERNÁNDEZ RODRÍGUEZ, MARA ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 11848 FUERTES PRIETO, VIOLETA ESP 15 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 12425 GARCIA MONTEAGUDO, AINARA ESP 14 AA Mazi

AG 10491 HERMO GARCIA, VALERIA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia

Longitud FEM.Pre-Benjamín_PBF

220m vallas (0,76) FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_IF

Altura FEM. AL_AF

80m vallas (0,762) INF-VET 40-49 FEM. AL_IF



AG 11484 LAGO SOLIÑO, CLARA ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 12158 MARTI SEOANE, ALEJANDRA ESP 14 Atletismo Noia

AG 3977 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ, DEVA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 11568 PEREA LORENZO, DAFNE ESP 14 Atletismo Noia

AG 11976 QUIROGA LÓPEZ, SOFÍA ESP 14 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 11485 RIAL COUSO, CIES ESP 15 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 12167 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, DANIELA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 5746 VAZQUEZ PARAMO, XULIA ESP 14 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

8,86 GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

8,76 AG 2021859 BUCETA NOVO, VALERIA ESP 9 Atletica Barbanza

8,72 GA 424 BELLO RODRIGUEZ, HELENA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

8,19 AG 7575 LEGAZPI ARESES, IRATI ESP 8 S.G. Pontevedra

7,88 AG 2025284 CHAVES MIGUENS, MARIÑA ESP 8 AA Mazi

7,64 GA 332 MARTINEZ ROQUE, IRIS ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

7,59 GA 352 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ALBA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 359 ALONSO BERMUDEZ, SOFIA ESP 8 C.S.C.R. Beade

AG 2021601 CALDAS NEGRO, ANTIA ESP 8 AA Mazi

GA 2022449 CAO SIEIRO, MALENA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

AG 2027254 JUNCAL VAZQUEZ, SARA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

AG 2027684 LAGO SAMPEDRO, CARLOTA ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

AG 2020824 LAREO BARROSO, NEREA ESP 9 Atletismo Noia

AG 2018074 MELIO RIVAS, LOLA ESP 9 AA Mazi

GA 324 PAMPILLON FERNANDEZ, VICTORIA ESP 9 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2021796 VIDAL DELGADO, LAURA ESP 9 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

8,81 AG 2026519 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 9 C.S.C.R. Beade

7,95 AG 2025583 BERNARDEZ BASTON , MARTINA ESP 9 Atmo. Samertolameu

7,18 AG 2021857 BOO OLIVEIRA, SHAILA ESP 8 Atletica Barbanza

6,23 AG 2020875 COLLAZO SANTAMARIA, ARIANA ESP 9 AMES ATLETISMO

6,2 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

5,67 AG 2026398 OTERO DOSIL, LUCIA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

5,55 AG 10526 TABOADA ZAPATA, RAQUEL ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

5,46 GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

5,2 AG 2026896 MENDEZ MOUTA, CARLA ESP 8 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

AG 10579 CONDE ESCUDERO, NOA ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

10,18 AG 3673 CAAMAÑO CAAMAÑO, SARA ESP 10 Atletica Barbanza

6,67 AG 2027495 MARTÍNEZ LARIÑO, CRISTINA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

5,64 AG 2028309 GIL RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

4,9 AG 2026888 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 11 CAMBADOS-SEGUROS NOVAL

4,79 AG 10502 RIBAS RAMOS, SARA ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

4,46 AG 2027593 BALADO ALONSO, IRENE ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

4,02 AG 11969 COSTAS PAIS, OLIVIA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

3,8 AG 2027284 GARCÍA FERREIRA, UXÍA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 2025292 BATALLA DOS ANJOS, CLAUDIA ESP 10 Atletismo Noia

AG 3402 FORNIS SILVA, DAFNE ESP 10 Atletismo Noia

Peso (2kg) FEM AL_AF

Triple Salto FEM. AL_IF

Peso (3kg) FEM. AL_IF



AG 2027298 FROIZ MARTÍNEZ, TALA ESP 10 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 3213 GONZALEZ BLANCO, MARTA ESP 11 Atletismo Noia

AG 12243 LÓPEZ SABUGUEIRO, NAIARA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2027293 MOLDES BARREIRO, ÁNGELA ESP 11 S.G. Pontevedra

AG 1026 MORÁN PIN, MERIE YOYEUSE ESP 11 Atletica a Silva

AG 11910 PEREIRA FERNÁNDEZ, ALMA ESP 10 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 11975 QUIROGA LÓPEZ, NEREA ESP 11 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2023328 SOTO FERNANDEZ, ANTIA ESP 10 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

6,03 AG 7935 CASAÑAS PEDRARES, OLIVIA ESP 13 At Rias Baixas

3,27 AG 9127 NORAT GARCIA, EMMA ESP 12 AA Mazi

AG 5817 ALVAREZ GIL, VALERIA ESP 13 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 10023 ARAUJO MENDEZ, VALENTINA ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 9860 BURGOS GARCÍA, IRENE ESP 12 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 2487 CUSTODIA PRIETO, MAR ESP 12 AA Mazi

AG 9125 LABARTA CASTRO, PILAR ESP 12 AA Mazi

AG 11479 WILSON VALVERDE, CLARA ESP 13 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca AG 2020875 COLLAZO SANTAMARIA, ARIANA ESP 9 AMES ATLETISMO

17,08 AG 2028796 CHAMADOIRA FRANCO, NAIA ESP 8 At Rias Baixas

15,74 GA 222 IGLESIAS CARIDE, LIDIA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

AG 10526 TABOADA ZAPATA, RAQUEL ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

AG 2026519 VAZQUEZ ABALDE, SABELA ESP 9 C.S.C.R. Beade

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

49,09 AG 3863 HERMIDA PITA, MARTA ESP 8 At. Femenino Celta

18,35 GA 222 IGLESIAS CARIDE, LIDIA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

Marca Licencia Nombre Nac. Año Club

19,56 GA 107 LISTE OTERO, LARA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

19,3 GA 25 ESTÉVEZ VÁZQUEZ, MARÍA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

17,4 GA 350 GÁNDARA ARIAS, XIANA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

15,04 GA 335 POUSA PAN, IKRAM ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

14,62 GA 135 VILARIÑO ASTRAY, CARLA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

13,69 AG 9130 DEL RIO CRESPO, CARLA ESP 8 AA Mazi

13,26 GA 352 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ALBA ESP 8 Viguesa de atletismo

12,35 AG 10482 CIERTO FILGUEIRA, NOELA ESP 8 Atletismo Noia

9,4 GA 92 GARCÍA BLANCO, VERA ESP 8 Atletica a Silva

GA 424 BELLO RODRIGUEZ, HELENA ESP 8 At Vila de Cangas

AG 10526 TABOADA ZAPATA, RAQUEL ESP 8 Comesaña Sporting Club

Martillo (2kg) FEM AL_IF

Jabalina (400g) FEM._IF

Peso (1kg) FEM. AL_BF

Disco (800g) FEM._IF


